
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
25 
11 
44 
21 
17 
69 
12 

Name 
Milly Hellberg 
Tova Troué 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Hofmeijer 
Lucas Eriksson 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
5:23.987 
5:31.995 
5:41.152 

5:49.388 
6:04.427 
6:05.043 

Diff 

8.008 
17.165 

25.401 
40.440 
41.056 

Gap 

8.008 
9.157 

8.236 
15.039 
0.616 

Best Tm 
49.343 
50.172 
51.321 

53.006 
54.699 
55.491 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
0 
6 
2 
2 

Klubb 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Kortedala MK 

Comment 

Ingen Transponder 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.008 

Avg. Speed 

52,669 

Best Lap Tm 

49.343 

Best Speed 

57,637 

Best Lap by 

25 - Milly Hellberg 

Printed: 2025-06-08 11:58:13 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
Minimoto Junior B 

Sprintrace 6varv 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:59:33 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-08 11:00 


